Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Materijal:

Veli¢ina:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanije:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

54.002.51

DEBBI
DEBBI, kacket sa 5 panela, ¢i¢ak kopca,

svetlo zeleni
pamuk

58cm

0.0596 kg
0.0653 kg

311

120/30

0.46 mx0.37 mx0.354 m
7.836 kg
8605025675664
650500300000
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